
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

DEC-2021

13-JAN-2022 14:3607-JAN-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JAN-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 68000489

Total Members 2522

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      29,31,230

Total Refund Advance      16,91,894

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      46,23,124

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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       18,505BHAGWAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800362 101165986681 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGWAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,103BHAGWAN
SINGH DINKAR

          612          882363 100109976752 N.A.
        7,346            17        7,346

BHAGWAN
SINGH
DINKAR

-
        7,346

            0          270 - -

       21,476
BHAGWANTI         1,162        1,673364 101214655328 N.A.

       13,944             5       13,944
BHAGWANTI -

       13,944
            0          511 - -

       26,941BHAJMAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800365 100110318525 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAJMAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,609BALESHWAR
MISHRA

          173          249366 100923422275 N.A.
        2,073            27        2,073BHALESWAR

MISHRA
-

        2,073
            0           76 - -

       19,435
BHANU
PRAKASH
MALIK

        1,250        1,800367 101290789140 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BHANU
PRAKASH
MALIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,861
BHANU
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,048        1,509368 100718172359 N.A.
       12,578             7       12,578

BHANU
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       12,578

            0          461 - -

       21,871BHARAT
BHUSHAN

        1,250        1,859369 101590115417 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492BHARAT

BHUSHAN
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       17,805
BHARTI TIWARI         1,250        1,800370 101233256070 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHARATI
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,943
BHARTI         1,250        1,800371 101350853325 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHARTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,912BHARTI
SHANKAR

        1,250        1,800372 100111452961 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHARTI

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       42,447BHAVIKA
SACHDEVA

        1,250        1,800373 101378833927 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAVIKA

SACHDEVA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,686BHAWNA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,803374 101214655046 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,028BHAWNA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          553 - -

       15,502BHEEM
SHANKAR

        1,039        1,497375 101233789529 N.A.
       12,477            12       12,477BHEEM

SHANKAR
-

       12,477
            0          458 - -

       24,330
BHEEM SINGH         1,250        1,800376 101188223574 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHEEM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,863BHEEM SINGH
CHAPRANA

        1,166        1,680377 101521480736 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

BHEEM
SINGH
CHAPRANA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       23,606
BHIM SINGH         1,250        1,800378 100520101230 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
BHIM  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,239
BHIM SINGH         1,112        1,602379 100112429363 N.A.

       13,350             0       13,350
BHIM  SINGH -

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       17,064
BHIM VIR         1,250        1,800380 101365010790 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHIM  VIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,000BHOJRAJ SINGH
CHAUHAN

          666          960381 100424933263 N.A.
        8,000            17        8,000

BHOJRAJ
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
        8,000

            0          294 - -

       16,376
BHOLA KURMI         1,250        1,800382 101064868811 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHOLA
KURMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       25,130JITENDRA
KUMAR DAS

        1,250        1,800848 101035174144 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

KUMAR DAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,961JITENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,909849 101561109655 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

JITENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       30,821JITENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        2,123850 101149022469 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,693

JITENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          873 - -

       27,804JITENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA

        1,250        1,800851 101128857110 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,734JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800852 100482430863 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,844JITENDRA
KUMAR

          699        1,008853 100505779280 N.A.
        8,396            15        8,396

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,396

            0          309 - -

       31,834JITENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        2,256854 100176708767 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797JITENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

        4,384JITENDRA
SINGH

          353          508855 101213954750 N.A.
        4,237            24        4,237JITENDRA

SINGH
-

        4,237
            0          155 - -

        8,705JITENDRA
SINGH

          622          895856 100061770389 N.A.
        7,461            17        7,461JITENDRA

SINGH
-

        7,461
            0          273 - -

       26,734
JITENDRA
SINGH
BHADORIA

        1,250        1,800857 100177184643 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000JITENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,710
JITESH PAL         1,250        1,800858 101186551085 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITESH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,297
JITIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800859 101274872205 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
JITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,989
JEET NATH RAY         1,250        1,859860 100506159359 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
JITNATH RAI -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       40,755JOGINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800861 100066356355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JOGINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       68,674JOSEPH
SEBASTIAN

        1,250        1,800862 101259108529 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JOSEPH

SEBASTIAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,005JOYDEB
BARMAN

        1,250        1,954863 100012992214 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,284JOYDEB

BARMAN
-

       15,000
            0          704 - -

       17,781
JYOTI         1,250        1,947864 101648339457 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,226
JYOTI -

       15,000
            0          697 - -

        5,292
JYOTI           308          443865 101293357452 N.A.

        3,695            22        3,695
JYOTI -

        3,695
            0          135 - -

       27,982
JYOTI PRAKASH         1,250        1,800866 101637764321 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JYOTI
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,865
JYOTI KHETAN         1,229        1,770867 101161338375 N.A.

       14,750             0       14,750JYOTI
KHETAN

-
       14,750

            0          541 - -

       18,768
JYOTI SHARMA         1,074        1,548868 101673737449 N.A.

       12,897             5       12,897JYOTI
SHARMA

-
       12,897

            0          474 - -
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       16,902MANOJ KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001083 100520635752 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,630MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001084 101305826751 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,236MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001085 100221748856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,968MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,220        1,7571086 101084302670 N.A.
       14,645             2       14,645

MANOJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,645

            0          537 - -

       17,991MANOJ KUMAR
SHAHI

        1,250        1,8591087 101035174349 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

MANOJ
KUMAR
SHAHI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,704MANOJ KUMAR
SHARMA

          983        1,4161088 100221843482 N.A.
       11,803             8       11,803

MANOJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       11,803

            0          433 - -

       20,370MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001089 101006386265 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,742MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001090 100221872150 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,519MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,9651091 100504905887 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,376

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          715 - -

       24,275MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001092 100221872052 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,396MANOJ SINGH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,1231093 100222251730 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,693

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          873 - -

       25,122MANOJ KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8001094 101357628596 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,006MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8821095 100221937406 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,687

MANOJ
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          632 - -

       21,926
MANOJ YADAV         1,250        1,8001096 101158266767 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,839
MANORANJAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001097 100627422923 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANORANJA
N KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,908MANORANJAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,8001098 101035174061 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANORANJA
N KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,259MANORANJAN
MISHRA

        1,129        1,6261099 101139103284 N.A.
       13,548             1       13,548MANORANJA

N MISHRA
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       30,286MANSHI DHAR
MANJHI

        1,250        1,8001100 100510465730 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANSHI
DHAR
MANJHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,840MANTOSH
KUMAR

          768        1,1071101 100695524622 N.A.
        9,221            14        9,221MANTOSH

KUMAR
-

        9,221
            0          339 - -
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       16,376
MITESH KUMAR         1,250        1,8001123 101258848461 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,661MITHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,1601124 100228442975 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          910 - -

       16,575MITHLESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001125 101368760533 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MITHLESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862MITHLESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001126 100511552141 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHLESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,632
MITHUN         1,250        1,8001127 100625205672 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MITHUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,892MOHAMMAD
NAUSHAD

        1,250        1,8001128 100753416123 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD

NAUSHAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,097MOHAMMAD
ATIF

        1,141        1,6431129 101769926240 N.A.
       13,694             9       13,694MOHAMMAD

ATIF
-

       13,694
            0          502 - -

       19,758MOHAMMAD
HAFEEJ

        1,250        1,8001130 100626237475 N.A.
       15,000             7       15,000MOHAMMAD

HAFEEJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,236MOHAMMAD
SHAKIR

        1,250        1,8001131 100229113479 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD

SHAKIR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,431
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,8001132 100919132789 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,103
MOHAN BARLA           612          8821133 100229511487 N.A.

        7,346            17        7,346MOHAN
BARLA

-
        7,346

            0          270 - -

       13,368MOHAN
JAISWAL

        1,114        1,6041134 101128622217 N.A.
       13,368             7       13,368MOHAN

JAISWAL
-

       13,368
            0          490 - -

       20,680MOHAN KUMAR
RASAILI

        1,250        1,8001135 100040563361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAN
KUMAR
RASAILY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,167MOHAN
PASWAN

        1,250        1,9321136 101211401144 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,096MOHAN

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          682 - -

       18,776MOHAN
PRASAD

        1,250        1,9461137 100229481449 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,220MOHAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          696 - -

       22,049
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,8001138 101242552237 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       42,048MOHAN SINGH
NEGI

        1,250        1,8001139 100229950229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,779MOHAR PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,9071140 100978170489 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,891MOHAR PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          657 - -

        9,146MOHD
MUZAMMIL

          691          9951141 101460812906 N.A.
        8,291            15        8,291MOHD

MUZAMMIL
-

        8,291
            0          304 - -

       19,449
MOHD SAMIR         1,150        1,6561142 101509400559 N.A.

       13,800             0       13,800
MOHD SAMIR -

       13,800
            0          506 - -

       17,420
MOHD ZAMEER         1,250        1,8001143 100230236863 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
ZAMEER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,368
MOHIT         1,114        1,6041144 101725434224 N.A.

       13,368             7       13,368
MOHIT -

       13,368
            0          490 - -
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SINGH

       75,432MUKUND
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,8001187 100599134867 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKUND

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,195MUKUND
MISHRA

        1,250        1,9421188 101196916913 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182MUKUND

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          692 - -

       17,420
MUMNOON         1,250        1,8001189 101421599757 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUMNOON -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,292MUNENDRA
SINGH

        1,136        1,6371190 101084302689 N.A.
       13,643             5       13,643MUNENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,643
            0          501 - -

       24,557
MUNIM KUMAR         1,250        1,8001191 101244622763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUNIM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,707
MUNNA SINGH         1,250        1,9511192 101089908120 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,256
MUNNA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          701 - -

       23,721MUNNA KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001193 101053667378 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUNNA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,205MUNNA KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001194 100645425445 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUNNA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,855MURARI KUMAR
SINGH

          649          9341195 100488042426 N.A.
        7,786            17        7,786

MURARI
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,786

            0          285 - -

       17,257MURLI DHAR
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8001196 100239060961 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MURLI DHAR

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,862
NAFEES           789        1,1371197 101106276525 N.A.

        9,473            13        9,473
NAFEES -

        9,473
            0          348 - -

       18,040NAGENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,8671198 100248018160 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,560

NAGENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          617 - -

       18,766NAGENDRA
PRASAD

        1,219        1,7561199 100462842671 N.A.
       14,634             2       14,634NAGENDRA

PRASHAD
-

       14,634
            0          537 - -

       19,514NAGENDRA
SINGH TOMAR

        1,079        1,5541200 101084483391 N.A.
       12,954             6       12,954

NAGENDRA
SINGH
TOMAR

-
       12,954

            0          475 - -

       25,008NAGESH
SHIVAPPA KOLI

        1,250        1,8001201 101012392848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAGESH
SHIVAPPA
KOLI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,428
NAJAMA         1,250        1,8001202 101086878068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAJAMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,761
NAKUL KUMAR         1,250        1,8001203 101084301409 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAKUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,890NAND KISHOR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001204 101393673184 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAND KISOR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862
NAND LAL         1,250        1,8001205

*
10024913052
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAND LAL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,420NANDAN
MOUAR

        1,036        1,4921206 100876947516 N.A.
       12,431             7       12,431NANDAN

MOUAR
-

       12,431
            0          456 - -
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SINGH

       40,598ROHIT KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,8001800 100315018408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,339
ROHIT RAI         1,120        1,6141801 100642118848 N.A.

       13,447             8       13,447
ROHIT RAI -

       13,447
            0          494 - -

       17,491
ROHIT RAJ         1,250        1,8001802 101658583093 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,481
ROHIT RAM         1,250        1,8501803 100643684754 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,420
ROHIT RAM -

       15,000
            0          600 - -

       26,734
ROHITA SETHI         1,250        1,8001804 100315197382 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000ROHITA
SETHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,986ROHTASH
GUPTA

        1,076        1,5501805 100320966188 N.A.
       12,919             1       12,919ROHTASH

GUPTA
-

       12,919
            0          474 - -

       20,691ROMESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001806 101215275456 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,231
RONNY DASS         1,250        1,8001807 101591686161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RONNY DASS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,925
ROOP
NARAYAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001808 100637527253 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROOP
NARAYAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,319
ROOP SINGH         1,250        1,8001809 101369574773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROOP SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,697ROSHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001810 100512183577 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,091
ROSHAN LAL         1,165        1,6781811 101239770608 N.A.

       13,982             7       13,982
ROSHAN LAL -

       13,982
            0          513 - -

       17,301RUBY REJI
PALLICKAL

        1,000        1,4401812 101323637081 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000RUBY REJI

PALLICKAL
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       24,070
RUCHI SHARMA         1,250        2,3641813 101518505012 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,697RUCHI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,114 - -

       23,912RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001814 101330759520 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RUDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,245RUDRESH
PANDEY

        1,250        2,3681815 101299213914 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,732RUDRESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0        1,118 - -

       19,838
RUPA             0        1,8001816 101674928842 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUPA -            0             0        1,800 - -

        6,101RUPALI DIPAK
DAFALE

          351          5061817 101288531413 N.A.
        4,214            22        4,214

RUPALI
DIPAK
DAFALE

-
        4,214

            0          155 - -

       19,400
RUPESH KUMAR         1,082        1,5581818 100511513988 N.A.

       12,985             6       12,985RUPESH
KUMAR

-
       12,985

            0          476 - -

       28,452
RUPESH KUMAR         1,250        2,1601819 100512094837 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,000RUPESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          910 - -
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       27,379
UDAI SINGH         1,250        1,9092348 101201360130 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
UDAI  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       25,668
UDAL SINGH         1,250        1,8002349 101301136384 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UDAL SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,721UDAY BHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002350 101597332872 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UDAY BHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,676
UDHAM SINGH         1,250        1,8002351

*
10004315372
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UDHAM

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,395
UDIP ROY         1,166        1,6802352 101302248130 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
UDIP ROY -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       14,191
UJJAWAL RAJ         1,079        1,5552353 101769931033 N.A.

       12,955             6       12,955
UJJAWAL RAJ -

       12,955
            0          476 - -

       23,532
UMA SINGH         1,250        2,3372354 101185172807 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,473
UMA  SINGH -

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       19,716
UMA KHAWAS         1,250        1,8002355 100394671770 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000UMA
KHAWAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,706UMESH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,8002356 101425108729 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UMESH

CHANDRA
Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

       25,362UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,9092357 101591185799 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDAY

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       23,912UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8002358 100395348371 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,665UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,222        1,7602359 101350978133 N.A.
       14,665             3       14,665

UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,665

            0          538 - -

       25,239UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,112        1,6022360 100395364629 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       22,477
UMESH SINGH         1,250        1,9092361 100395115934 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908UMESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       29,007UMRAV SINGH
YADAV

        1,250        1,9092362 101167567926 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

UMRAV
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       13,602
UPASNA SINGH           974        1,4032363 101677689131 N.A.

       11,693             6       11,693UPASNA
ARKAVANSHI

-
       11,693

            0          429 - -

       33,723UPENDER
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,9092364 100395823781 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

UPENDER
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       23,878UPENDER
SINGH TOMAR

        1,250        2,3372365 101317681921 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473

UPENDER
SINGH
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,087 - -

       33,596UPENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        2,3802366 100395851271 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,837UPENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,130 - -

       24,417UPENDRA
CHOUDHARY

        1,236        1,7812367 101123826668 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842UPENDRA

CHOUDHARY
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,389UPENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        2,3802368 100395880185 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,837UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,130 - -
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        1,572
VICKY JOHN            95          1362390 100858220678 N.A.

        1,137            30        1,137
VICKY JOHN -

        1,137
            0           41 - -

       24,789VIDISHA
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8002391 101684980410 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000VIDISHA

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,504
VIJAY KUMAR           694        1,0002392 100512327880 N.A.

        8,336            15        8,336VIJAY
KUMAR

-
        8,336

            0          306 - -

       17,991
VIJAY BAHADUR           999        1,4392393 100403415198 N.A.

       11,994             7       11,994
VIJAY
BAHADUR
SINGH

-
       11,994

            0          440 - -

        4,166
VIJAY KUMAR           242          3482394 101626856155 N.A.

        2,903            26        2,903
VIJAY KUMAR -

        2,903
            0          106 - -

       27,469
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002395 100512293893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,794
VIJAY         1,250        1,8002396 101261311260 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,657
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,9222397 101132525635 N.A.

       15,000             2       16,017
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          672 - -

       19,034VIJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,162        1,6742398 100403968524 N.A.
       13,951             7       13,951VIJAY KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       13,951
            0          512 - -

       20,919VIJAY KUMAR
KUREEL

        1,162        1,6742399 101299212551 N.A.
       13,946             8       13,946VIJAY KUMAR

KUREEL
-

       13,946
            0          512 - -

       23,357VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        2,3372400 101084302627 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473VIJAY KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       29,801
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,9462401 100403426998 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,220VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          696 - -

       25,245VIJAY KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8082402 100946074816 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,065VIJAY KUMAR

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          558 - -

       17,288VIJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,9022403 100404085753 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,853VIJAY KUMAR

TRIPATHI
-

       15,000
            0          652 - -

        5,388VIJAY KUMAR
VERMA

          299          4312404 101437364304 N.A.
        3,592            24        3,592VIJAY KUMAR

VERMA
-

        3,592
            0          132 - -

       25,362VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,9092405 101006384639 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       24,118
VIJAY PAL         1,250        1,8002406 100403433905 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,333VIJAY PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002407 101241704088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,344VIJAY PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002408 100646258108 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,975
VIJAY SHARMA           825        1,1892409 100412477736 N.A.

        9,905             8        9,905VIJAY
SHARMA

-
        9,905

            0          364 - -

       23,319
VIJAY SINGH         1,250        1,8002410 100403442031 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,284VIJENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002411 100576700368 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000VIJENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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